
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 409

ECONOMY WORKBENCHES

WORKBENCHES FITTED WITH CHIPBOARD SHELVES
Size H x W x D mm 
1830 x 915 x 915 

1830 x 1220 x 915 
1830 x 1830 x 915 
1830 x 2440 x 915

T BAR 
RRWST/18/09/09/03 
RRWST/18/12/09/03 
RRWST/18/18/09/03 
RRWST/18/24/09/03

PRICE 
 £279.36  
 £306.79  
 £392.16  
 £456.53 

HALF SHELF 
RRWSH/18/09/09/03 
RRWSH/18/12/09/03 
RRWSH/18/18/09/03 
RRWSH/18/24/09/03

PRICE 
 £300.02  
 £333.56  
 £434.37  
 £512.23 

FULL SHELF 
RRWS/18/09/09/03 
RRWS/18/12/09/03 
RRWS/18/18/09/03 
RRWS/18/24/09/03

PRICE 
 £317.24  
 £354.45  
 £466.74  
 £547.05 

BUDGET WORKSTATIONS
Simple to build and incredibly strong these picking and 
assembly workbenches come with a strong worktop,  
915mm high and two storage shelves above (305mm deep). 
 
• Workstation capacity: 600kg.  

Shelf load: 400kg. 
• Easy to build and adjust.  

Quickly gets your storage organised. 
• Other sizes available.  

Choose the option to suit your needs. 
• Available in blue/grey and blue orange.

Our expert says

Quick  
to build!  
Great on  
value!


