

WORKBENCHES FITTED WITH CHIPBOARD SHELVES						
Size H x W x D mm	T BAR	PRICE	HALF SHELF	PRICE	FULL SHELF	PRICE
1830 x 915 x 915	RRWST/18/09/09/03	£279.36	RRWSH/18/09/09/03	£300.02	RRWS/18/09/09/03	£317.24
1830 x 1220 x 915	RRWST/18/12/09/03	£306.79	RRWSH/18/12/09/03	£333.56	RRWS/18/12/09/03	£354.45
1830 x 1830 x 915	RRWST/18/18/09/03	£392.16	RRWSH/18/18/09/03	£434.37	RRWS/18/18/09/03	£466.74
1830 x 2440 x 915	RRWST/18/24/09/03	£456.53	RRWSH/18/24/09/03	£512.23	RRWS/18/24/09/03	£547.05

